Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luna Smith - (1623938) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Meet

Newmarket & District Club Champs (sprint) 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2024

West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023
Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023
Newmarket & District July Sprint Meet 2023
Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet 23
Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Braintree & Dunmow Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2022
Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
Suffolk Development Meet 2022

Newmarket & District September Sprint Meet 2022
West Suffolk SC Neate Meet 2022

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sizzler Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Meet

West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2024

Venue

Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Bury
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Braintree
Braintree
Thetford
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket

Bury St Edmonds

Essex
Newmarket

Venue
Bury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
4
Newmarket 2
3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 2
3
3
4
3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 2
Newmarket 3
3
3
3
Newmarket 3
3
3
Newmarket 3
4
Club Swam Under Level
Newmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.48
32.80
32.70
32.97
33.94
34.43
35.79
35.61
35.30
35.23
35.76
37.47
36.65
38.26
37.36
37.45
39.63
40.19
39.69
41.04

41.90

Copyright 2024

341
344
336
308
295
262
266
274
275
263
229
244

231
229
193
185
192
174
163

m m I I M

T

I =m I =

21/06/24
09/03/24
20/01/24
20/01/24
03/12/23
28/10/23
10/09/23
16/07/23
02/07/23
16/06/23
16/04/23
05/03/23
21/01/23
04/12/22
26/11/22
13/11/22
16/10/22
01/10/22
25/09/22
03/07/22
18/06/22

Newmarket & District Club Champs (sprint) 2024
Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023
Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023

Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet 23
Newmarket & District July Sprint Meet 2023
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023
Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
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